
�������������

ROMAN WOLVES

HAPPY HOUR MENU
I’m happiest between the hours of 4 and 6

COSA DE BERE
WELL DRINKS
BEER
HOUSE WINE
SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

7
5
5
9

COSA DE MANGIARE
BRUSCHETTA
SUPPLI
POLPETTE
FIORI DI ZUCCA

CALAMARI
PINSA MARGHERITA
TAGLIERE DELLE CHEF

8
7
8
8

8
12
12

APPERTIVO ROMANO
Chef’s favorite bites picked especially for you.

15
ADD A SPRITZ   20




